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™
| SEA WAYBILL No. MEDUAS572991
JXN, MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A. | NON-NEGOTIABLE COPY Sy
sc Webishe.t wiwansc.com SEAC Code: mscy | NO- & SEQUENCE OF ORIGINALE/L's | NO OF RIDER PAGES
1/1 0
SHIPPER: CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: {Include Agent(s) at POD)
BEZRUKOVA CHEPULENOK JULIA FCL/FCL

Lloyds / IMO Number = 9480174
Due to danger of confiscation, warranted vessel
is not to call at ports and not to enter the

BEZRUKOVA CHEPULENOK JULIIA

C/RIOJA,5,28823 COSLADA (MADRID)

CONSIGNEE: This BIL is'not neacliable unless marked “To Order™or "To Order of...” here.
ON BEHALF OF SIT GRUPO EMPRESARIAL,S.L.

T:34816.710.608 FAX:34.916.740.654

territorial waters of any Arab countries
belligerent to the state of Israel and/or
actively supporting the Arab boycott prior to
unloading in Israel unless in distress or
subject to force majeure

see Clause 20)
SIT GRUPO EMPRESARIAL,S.L,
C/RIOJA,5,28823 COSLADA (MADRID)

NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility shall attach fo the Carrier or to his Agent for failure to notify -

T:34916.710.608 FAX:34.916.740.654

SHIPPED ON BOARD QUANTITIES & CONTENTS UNKNOWN &
NOT TALLIED OF CONTROLED BY CARRIER

Carrier has nc liability or responsibility
whatsoever for thermal loss or damage to the
***CONTINUED IN DESC. OF PACKAGE AND GOODS***

Tare Wt :2100

PERSONAL EFFECTS
***CONTINUED IN CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS***
goods by reason of natural variations in

atmospheric temperatures during the winter period, and / or
caused by inadequate packing of the Goods for carriage in
dry-van containers, and / or inherent vice of the Goods, in
such temperatures.

Total Tare wgt. 2100 KGS Total Gross wgt. 2500.000 KGS Total Volume. 25 CEM

VESSEL & VOYAGE NO, (see Clauses 8 & 9) PORT OF LOADING PLACE OF RECEIPT: (Combined Transport ONLY -'sea Clauses 1 & 5.2)
MSC ALICANTE V. NI229A ASHDOD XXXXKXXXK ]
BOOKING REF. (or) SHIPPER'S REF.| PORT OF DISCHARGE PLACE OF DELIVERY: (Combined Transbort OMLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2)
BKIN2232009 XXXXX | BARCELONA XXXXRXXXX 2

PARTICULARS FURNISHED BY THE SHIPPER-NOT CHECKED BY CARRIER - CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE (see Clause 14)

Container Numbers, Seal Description of Packages and Goods Gross Cargo
Numbers and Marks {Continued on attached Bill of Lading Rider page(s), if applicable) Welght Measurement
KGS CBM

MSDU2926665/20DV 2500.000 25.000
SEAL1/055538 SLAC - 169 PKGS USED

.
( FREIGHT & CHARGES Cargo shall not be delivered unless Freight & Charges are paid (see Clause 16).

LN

RECEIVED by the Carrier in apparant'gocd ordér and condition {unless otherwise

FREIGHT PREPAID

stated herein) the lotal number or quantity of Containers.or other packages or unils
indicated in the box.entiled Carrler's Receipt for carriage subject to all the terms
and conditions harsof from the Placa of Racaip! or Port of Loading lo the Port of
Discharge or Place of Delivery, whichever is applicable. IN ACCEPTING THIS BILL
OF LADING THE MERCHANT EXPRESSLY ACCEPTS AND AGREES TO ALL
THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS, WHETHER PRINTED, STAMPED OR
OTHERWISE INCORPORATED ON THIS SIDE AND'ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF
THIS BILL OF LADING AND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE
CARRIER'S APPLICABLE TARIFF AS IF THEY WERE ALL SIGNED BY THE
MERCHANT.

If this is & neaotiable (To Order / of) Bill of Lading, one original Bill of Lading, duly
endorsed musl be surrendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (logether with
outstanding Freight-and charges) in exchange for the Goods or a Dalivery Order. If
this Is a non-negotiable {straight) Bill of Lading, ihe Carrier shall deliver the Goods
or issue a Delivery Order (affor payment of culstanding Frelght and charges)
against the 'surrender of ona original Bill of ‘Lading or in sccordance with the
national law at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery whichever is applicable.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF the- Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills
of Lading stated at the top, all of this tenor and date, and wherever one ortg-'nal Bill
of Lading has baen surrendered all other Bills of Lading shall be void.

1

DECLARED VALUE (only applicable if Ad Valorem CARRIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cnlrs or Pkgs rcvd by
Charges paid - see Clause 7.3) Carrier - ses Clause 14.1)
XXXXX

CNTR

SIGNED.on behalf of the Carrier MSC Mediterransan Shipping Company S A,

A

PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE
ASHDOD 09-AUG-2022 09-AUG-2022

MSC (ISRAEL) LTD
ASHDOD

D

Sea Waybill Standard Edition. 02/2015

TERMS CONTINUED ON REVERSE



Packing Language:

English Download to Word Print to PDF

PACKING INVENTORY

Shipper Name: luliia Bezrukova
Packing Job Date: 31 Jul 2022
Origin Address: Israel

Destination Address:  Spain

Packed Items
Package#glféﬁi | ‘Comment | | ) ‘.\J‘.\.'_l:a.pping 'Room
1 Chestr ; | Wrapbed —
Chest | i
Chest ” i g
.é}hest 7 - V ~ :
2 . ;w.I.VIixer | - Wrépped ' { e -
Mixer
'Mixer |
' Mixer _ _
3 - TPart Of Chest. . Q - _erapped I
‘- :PartOfChest | ' - o '
Part Of Chest
- Part Of Chest ,
4 peofchest | " | [T R—
© Part Of Chest | " | |
Paur.'t Of CHest . _
Part Of Chest | l
5 Part Of Chest | Wrapped
Part Of Chest | - | ' “



10

1"

12

13

14

15

Part Of Chest
|Part Of Chest
Part Of Chest
Part Of Chest
'Part Of Chest

~ Part Of Chest

Part Of Chest
Part Of Chest
Part Of Chest
Part Of Chest
Part Of Chest
Part Of Chest
Part Of Chest
Part Of Ch;st
Part Of Chest
Part Of Chest
Part Of Chest
Part Of Chest

' Sports Equipment

%S'borts Equipment
' Sports Equipment
;Spor’[s Equipment
v
TV
v
&
TV Stand
| TV Stand"
TV Stand
TV Stand
Chest
| Cﬁést
Chest
Chest
| Chest
 Chest
Chest
Chest
Chest
Chest

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Chest

; Chest
Corner Sofa

: Cor”n.er Sofa
Corner Sofa

-‘ Corner Sofa
Corner Sofé |
Corner Sofa

| Corner Sofa

Corner Sofa

' Chair, Arm

' Chair, Arm

: Chair, Arm
Chair, Arm

. Chair, Arm

' Chair, Arm
 Chair, Arm
' Chair, Arm
Chair, Arm
; Chair, Arm
' Chair, Arm
' Chair, Arm
Chair, Arm

' Chair, Arm

f Chair, Arm
{ Chair, Arm

7 ‘Table

Table

;Tablem |

Table

“Table, Dining
éTabIe, E.).ining
éTabIe, Dining

' Table, Dining
;Livingroofn Stuff
Livingroom Stuff

;Livingroom Stuff

i Livingroom Stuff

| Livingroom Stuff

%Livingroom Stuff

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

‘Wrapped

Wrapped

| mm————



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Livingroom Stuff

! Livingrdom Stuff
.Livingroom Stuff
 Livingroom Stuff
' Livingroom Stuff
I:i;;ingrbbh Stuff
LiQingroom Stuff
; Livingroom Stuff
Li;.ringroom Stuff
| Ir_ivingroomNStuff
| Livihgroorh Stuff
' Livingroom Stﬁﬁ
f Liviﬁgroom Stuff
L&vingroom Stuff
Livingroom Stuff

| Livingroom Stuff

Livingroom Stuff

Livingroom Stuff

! Livingroom Stuff

Livingroom Stuff

| Livingroom Stuff

: Livingroom Stuff

Coffee Table

Coffee Table
Coffee Table

Coffee Table

 Livingroom Stuff

Livingroom Stuff

' Livingroom Stuff

Livingroom Stuff

Documents
- Documents

Documents

Documents
Documents
Documents

Documents

' Documents

Documents

Documents

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

‘Wrapped

- Wrapped

 Wrapped

Wrapped



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

‘Documents
Docuhents
. Documents
' Documents
5 Documents
Documents
|Vase -
Vase
Vase
-‘Vase R
Documents
Documents
- Documents
Documents
Doéuments
Documents
Documents
- Documents
: Glassware
| Gléssware“
Glassware

Glassware

Documents

' Documents
‘Documents
Documents
Documents
Docu}ﬁents-
fDocumenté
;Docﬁ}nents
' Documents
éDocumenfs -
éDocumt;.l“nts
'Documents
WRefrigerétor
Refrigerator
‘ Refrigerator
{ Refrigeratér
;Wardrobe Parts
.:Wardrob'e Parts “

i

‘Wrapped — -

Wrapped | =

' Wrapped =~ = - -
Wrapped —

Medium Box foei

Wrapped e —

Wrapped —m———

Wrapped | =

Wrapped | mer -

‘Wrapped —



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

fWafdrobe Parts
| Wa.rd.r.olnne I;'érts
.‘ Wardrobe Parts
| Wardrobe .P”arts
“Wérdrobe Parts“
Wardrobe Parts
'Wardrobe Parts
Wardrobe Parts
Wardrobe Pé;ts
Wardrobe Pa-rts;
Wardréf;e Parts
E‘Wardrobe Parts
éWardrobe Parts
%Wardrobe Parts
| Wardrobé .Parts
Wardrobe Parts
Wardrobe Parts
Wardrobe Parts
Wérdrobe Parts““

. Wardrobe Parts
'Wardrobe Parts

JWardrobe Parts
;Washing Machine
'Washing Machine
.Washing Machine
Washing Machine
:Washi‘ng Machiné
Wasﬁing Machine
| §Washing “Machine
Washing Machine
‘ Hater
;Hater
'i--léter
Hater
Livingroom Stuff
Livingroom Stuff
_Livingroo-m Stuff
 Livingroom ‘Stuff
‘Livingroom Stuff

Livingroom Stuff

Wrapped

'Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

- Wrapped

Wrapped

‘Wrapped

‘Wrapped

Wrapped



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

?Livingroom Stuff

; Livingroor.r:.S;t.uff

: Kitchenware

: Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitcﬁenwaré
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchehware

Kitchenware

Kitchenware

| Kitchenware

Kitchenware
K”it(;henwaré.
Kitchenware
| kitchenware
Kitchenware
f Kitchénwére
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
) Kitchenware
Kitc‘:l'leVnware .
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitche.nware

Kitchenware

 Kitchenware

Kitchenware
Kitchenware
; Kitchenware
Kitche.nw;are |

'Kitchenware

- Kitchenware

Kitchenware

. Kitchenware

Kitchenware
Kitchenware

Kitchenware

jBoc:l-:lSmaII Box ‘;----——
BoolSmall Box ——— '
Book/Small B.o.k ----- —
BbokaméH Box —
iBook]SmaII Box ;----—-—-
“ Book!SmaIl Box - =
) ' Book/Small Box —
BoolemgIl Box ----- s
‘ BooI:dSmaII Box f-m.*.__

.Book/Small Box ===



66

67

68

69

70

i

72

73

74

‘Kitchenware

; Kitchenware

i Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Kitchenware

?;(itchenwa re
kitﬁ:henware
'Kitchenware
: Kitchenware
Kitchenware
| Kitcﬁenware.
I Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitcﬁenwarré‘
Kitchen.\;\fare
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
: Kitcr;enw.a;.re
| KitchenWaré
 Kitchenware
Kitchenwére
Kitchenware
fm}‘(itchenware ‘
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitélhenware
Kitchenware
 Kitchenware
 Kitchenware

Kitchenware

| Kitchenware

| Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Bookshelves,

Sectional

- Bookshelves,
| Sectional
: Bookshelves,
: Sectional

Book/Small Box | ——----—

 Book/Small Box | ===
- Book/Small de | m————

'Book/Small Box s

Book/Small Box - o

. Book/Small Box | ====---—

Book/Small Box _' i

Wrapped

Book/Small Box %-—---—---



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Bookshelves,
Sectional

Wardrobe Parts

| ‘Wardrobe Parts
Wardrobe Parts

fWérdrobe Parts
WardrdEe Parts
E\I\Iardro.t-)e Parts
;Wardrbbe Parts
Wardrobe Parts
' Shoe Cabinet
' Shoe Cabinet
! Shoe Cabinet
- Shoe Cabinet
Mirror
Mirror
Mirror
‘Mirror
Mi;ror
Mirror
: Mirror“
Mirror
fBed Parts
‘Bed Parts
‘Bed Parts
‘Bed Parts
Bed.l5arts "
Bed Parts
Bed Pérts
| Bed Parts
‘Bed Parts
‘Bed Parts
Bed Parts
Bed Prarts
iBelearts" |
Bed Parts
Bed Parts
Bed Parts
Bed Parts
Bed Parts

Wrapped |
: Wrapped
Wrapped
i Wrapped
Wrapped

'Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
“ Wrapbéd

Wrapped



85

86

87

88

89

90

21

92

‘03

94

?Bed Parts
" Bed Parts
Bed Parts
Bed Parts

Bed Parts .

‘Bed Pa-rts-

| Mattréss
Mattress
|Mattress
Mattress
Chest
Chest
Chest
.6ﬁést
" Chest
Chest
| Chest
Chest
: Mirror
Mirrbr
Mirror
Mifror
Books
Books .
Books
Books

Books

Books

Books
Books
' Books
Books
Books
'Books
Bookéw
' Books
Bools
'Books
Books
Books

Wrapped R
‘Wrapped ! I

Wrap;-aed . '; N

Wrapped =~ = --eemeee

Wrapped ..... o

Book/Small Box ' ------- o

Book/Small Box |— -

Book/Small Box  -----——-

Book/Small Box = ----—- -

i

Book/Small Box  -----—--



95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

j Books
i-Books |
‘Books
. Books

Books

Books

Clothes
Clothes
Clothes

7 Clotﬁes
Clothes
Clothes

Clothes

Ciothes

Céfpet
.Carpet
Ca.rpet |
. Carpet i
Table
_ Ta.ble

Table

Table

Towels
Towels
' Towels

‘Towels

Heater

f Heater

Heater

'Heater

Chest
Chnest |
Chest

Chest

Docd}nents

Documents

- Documents

 Documents
Chest
Chest

' Book/Small Box

{ Medium Box

Wrapped :
Wrapped

' Medium Box

Wrapped

i

‘Wrapped
Wrapped

Wrapped



106

106

107

108

109

110

111
112
13
14

115
116

17
118

' Chest

' Chest

Bed single

Bed single

Bed single
 Bed single
| Clotﬁes 7
Clothes
Clothes
Ciéthes ”
l Cio;thes "
' Clothes
ECIothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes

| Clothes
"E:lothe-s
gclothes
Clothes
-Ch;thes

| Clothes

.‘ Clothés

- _Ciothes

- Clothes
gélothes
'C.Iothes

| Clothes
%Ciothes
Clothes
Clothes

meIothes
ECIothes .

' Clothes

Clothes
Clothes

i Citsfhes

Books .

- Books

Wrapped

;Medirum Box

Med:um Box
‘_Medium Box
iMediu-m Box
lMediﬁrﬁ Bpx

Medium Box

i Medium Box

i

Medium Box s

Medium Box
Medium Box

Medium Box

Book/Small Box

Book/Small Box



119 Books 'Book/Small Box | ~——

120 Books | Book/Small Box |
121 éBooks Book/Small Box ----- -
122 Books ” Boolemall Box -
123 Books ‘ Book/Small Box -------
124 Kichenware | | © BookiSmall Box e
125 ‘K]tchlenware . ' Book/Small Box j_______
126 Kitchenware 'Book/Small Box e
127 Kitci;tenware ) 'Book/Small Box | —-e-——-
128 BedPats ' ' Wrapped o
120 BedPats TR —
130 ' Toys - M i . Large Box I
131 | Toolbox ‘Wrapped o s
132 Combuter 7 M  Wrapped o
133 : Computer Monitor ” ) T Wrapped E——
134 Clothes iMedfum Box  |aee
135 Clothes Medium Box | e ~
136 Clothes Medium Box N
137 Clothes | Medium Boxt o
138 %C!othes. " 'Medium Box = ——e—e -
139 Clothes ﬁ ‘Medium Box | =mereee
140  Clothes N Medium Box | e
141 Clothes T | Medium Box | ——
142 _-'Docﬁrﬁénts ‘ Wrapped | eeeeeeeee
143 ‘) Documeﬁ:[s | ' ‘Wrapped =~ - —
144 Documents ; 'Wrapped I
145 ' Documents o ' ' %Wrapped  — ”
146 Blankets ' -  Wrapped —
147 Blankets ' ‘Wrapped A
148 Blankets g, Wrapped | -
149 'Blankets ‘Wrapped =~ e
150 | i“C:Iothus:s | ' ?Medium Box ________
151 Chest R T I —
152 Mattress . Wrepped | |—— N
153 Chest 'Wrapped -
154 ” EDecoration; Wrapped —
155 Wardrobe Parts | ~rapped —
156 ‘Wardrobe Parts I Wrapped —
157 Wardrobe Parts | Wrapped ey

158 Bicycle Wrapped I



159 Bicycle Wrapped —
160 ' Scooter - ! . ‘Wrapped S
161 ‘Scooter . Wrépped ______ —
162 Scooter b éWrapped M e
163 | Chair V | | Wiapped e
164 ' Chair . i - - ' ;Wrabped . _______
165 ' Chair | ‘Wrapped S =
166 | Toolbox ' ‘Wrapped R —
167 To.olbox . ' Wrapped e —
168 Basket(Clothes) | ‘Wrapped —_
169 "Bask"et (E)Iothes) i “ . - w; Wrapped e
Total Number of Packages: 169
Used Boxes Count
Box Type | Quantity
Book/Small Box 59
Large Box . .1
MedumBox g
Wrapbed | 186
Shipper Signature on Foreman Signature on Shipper Signature on delivery Delivery Driver Signature
packing packing

| |
Shipper:lu[iia Forema.n“:-MichaeI
Bezrukova (Maxim) Name: Name:
31 Jul 2022 A. Univers Transit Date Company:

Lid.






